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85%ile Speed Construction Cost

N/E S/W Estimate Cumulative 
Cost

1 12A-0056 Sendero Hills Parkway FM 969 Toscana Avenue 30 37.7 38.7 2,314 892 87.00% 170.57  $     204,000  $       204,000 

2 12A-0023 Rockwood Lane Ashdale Drive Steck Avenue 30 38.7 36.5 3,748 930 66.60% 145.03  $     100,000  $       304,000 

3 12A-0061 Middle Fiskville Road Floradale Avenue E. Applegate Drive 30 39.7 35.9 1,745 599 92.80% 131.71  $       15,000  $       319,000 

4 12A-0011 Scenic Brook Drive Stone Ledge Circle Red Willow Drive 30 36.3 34.6 2,158 416 94.00% 118.68  $       15,000  $       334,000 

5 12A-0017 Ashton Ridge Scotland Well Spicewood Parkway 30 36.8 36.8 1,679 458 90.60% 115.84  $       79,000  $       413,000 

6 12A-0018 Suburban Drive Sheraton Avenue Battle Bend Blvd. 30 34.6 35.5 2,298 365 76.80% 113.69  $     204,000  $       617,000 

7 12A-0009 Lakewood Drive RM 2222 Bull Creek Bridge 25 35.5 37.7 1,184 303 88.20% 112.57  $     145,000  $       762,000 

8 12A-0022 Rockwood Lane Primrose Lane Steck Avenue 30 36.3 35.0 2,125 321 74.54% 103.84  $     180,000  $       942,000 

9 12A-0003 Colonial Park Blvd Shelby Lane Weindermar Lane 30 35.9 37.2 1,684 391 90.40% 103.83  $       65,000  $     1,007,000 

10 12A-0047 Frontier Valley Drive East Riverside Drive End of Frontier Valley Drive 30 36.8 35.9 1,998 485 53.80% 101.76  $     120,000  $     1,127,000 

11 12A-0078 Viewpoint Drive Nuckols Crossing Apple Orchard Lane 30 34.9 38.1 2,501 546 34.00% 101.26  $     140,000  $     1,267,000 

12 12A-0067 Wildridge Drive Capitol of Texas Westover Club Drive 30 35.2 42.2 1,319 292 81.70% 98.98  $       37,000  $     1,304,000 

13 12A-0025 Broadmoor Drive Cameron Road Berkman Drive 30 34.6 32.6 1,147 123 80.80% 98.32  $       25,000  $     1,329,000 

14 12A-0028 Foster Lane Shoal Creek Blvd. Great Northern Blvd. 30 34.3 34.3 2,204 251 88.20% 95.03  $       22,000  $     1,351,000 

15 12A-0053 Wellington Drive Rogge Lane Manor Road 30 34.7 32.4 1,554 160 88.60% 91.76  $       32,000  $     1,383,000 

16 12A-0049 West Courtyard Drive Finklea Cove Long Court 30 33.4 33.1 1,988 113 100.00% 91.19  $       20,000  $     1,403,000 

17 12A-0043 Palace Parkway Slaughter Lane Great Britain Boulevard 30 36.7 35.7 1,720 379 62.60% 89.69  $     160,000  $     1,563,000 

18 12A-0006 Teakwood Drive Muellen Drive Shadowood Drive. 30 33.5 32.8 1,768 116 84.00% 89.66  $     110,000  $     1,673,000 

19 12A-0010 Lemonwood Drive Backtrail Drive Sprucewood Drive 25 30.7 33.1 1,616 81 100.00% 88.07  $         5,000  $     1,678,000 

20 12A-0020 Ashdale Drive Burnet Road Rockwood Lane 30 35.5 35.9 1,380 282 58.50% 85.23  $       17,000  $     1,695,000 

21 12A-0033 Mountain Ridge Drive Hyridge Loop 360 30 33.9 35.0 1,894 216 68.42% 84.78  $     148,000  $     1,843,000 

22 12A-0029 Kromer Street Beckett St. Fairfield Dr. 25 30.1 31.1 724 22 84.80% 83.47  $       20,000  $     1,863,000 
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23 12A-0031 Lynnbrook Drive Hendon Street Percy Springs Drive (Belgrave 
Falls Ln.) 30 36.8 33.7 1,768 302 65.60% 82.74  $     128,000  $     1,991,000 

24 12A-0008 Carnarvon Lane Long Bow Lane St. Edwards Drive 25 32.0 31.0 929 46 94.80% 82.18 15,000$         $     2,006,000 

25 12A-0034 Beauford Drive Jester Blvd. Tree Fern Lane 30 33.5 34.3 2,714 242 63.00% 79.92  $       32,000  $     2,038,000 

26 12A-0062 Misting Falls Trail Morado Circle Floral Park Drive 30 30.7 32.7 1,570 38 100.00% 78.54  $       10,000  $     2,048,000 

27 12A-0037 Rolling Oaks Trail Winding Oaks Trail Talleyran Drive 25 36.8 35.5 780 175 90.40% 78.12  $       10,000  $     2,058,000 

28 12A-0005 S. 2nd Street Cardinal Lane Banister Lane 25 30.7 29.2 1,220 26 83.80% 76.07  $     100,000  $     2,158,000 

29 12A-0050 Ptarmigan Drive Kramer Lane West Braker Lane 25 32.2 32.9 659 54 82.00% 72.18  $       34,000  $     2,192,000 

30 12A-0021 Primrose Lane Thrushwood Drive Rockwood Lane 25 30.7 32.4 1,288 67 85.80% 70.87  $       15,000  $     2,207,000 

31 12A-0030 Haney Drive Marquette Lane Brunswick Drive 30 33.6 29.6 297 19 84.80% 70.32  $       15,000  $     2,222,000 

32 12A-0054 Wind River Road Angus Road Santa Cruz Drive 30 34.8 34.7 986 139 97.80% 69.98  $       67,000  $     2,289,000 

33 12A-0036 Terravista Drive Bridge south of Rialto Blvd. Menler Drive 30 34.2 37.7 747 146 78.80% 64.11  $     256,000  $     2,545,000 

34 12A-0019 Oakmont Blvd. 35th Street Bull Creek 30 31.7 32.8 398 27 86.20% 63.06  $       20,000  $     2,565,000 

35 12A-0066 Via Correto Dirve Buena Suarte Barstow Avenue 25 32.4 31.7 879 42 75.60% 62.57  $     120,000  $     2,685,000 

36 12A-0012 Zach Scott Street Berkman Drive Airport Blvd. 30 32.9 33.8 1,393 123 14.60% 60.05  $       20,000  $     2,705,000 

37 12A-0068 Cypress Bend Viewpoint Drive Spring Meadow Road 25 29.2 28.6 456 9 65.20% 58.21  $       15,000  $     2,720,000 

38 12A-0015 Berkman Simond Avenue Tom Miller Street 30 34.3 34.9 981 126 37.00% 56.78  $       25,000  $     2,745,000 
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